
Calero Log 2011
D

at
e 

T
ri

p/
P

as
sa

ge
 D

et
ai

ls
 (

A
ll 

tr
ip

s 
fr

o
m

 P
o

ol
e 

u
n

le
ss

 

o
th

er
w

is
e 

st
at

ed
)

C
re

w

W
ea

th
er

/S
ea

 S
at

e

T
id

al
/N

on
-t

id
al

T
im

e 
u

nd
er

 w
ay

 (
H

ou
rs

)
L

og
 (

es
t.

)

E
n

gi
n

e 
H

ou
r 

Lo
g

E
n

gi
n

e 
H

ou
rs

D
ay

s 
on

 b
o

ar
d

D
is

ta
n

ce
 lo

g
g

ed

N
ig

h
t H

o
ur

s

Carried forward 1367 8382 1281 497 185 6158 58.5
08/04/11 Cherbourg Dash -Out John, Dave Lack E2 Sl Fair Good Tidal 12.1 8442 1295.4 14.4 2 60.1 12
10/04/11 Cherbourg Dash - Back John, Dave Lack E4 Mod Fair Good Tidal 10.75 8504 1306 10.6 1 62.3 0
22/04/11 Poole - Folly Inn Jill, Rob Var Sl Fair Good Tidal 5.5 8520 1311.7 5.7 1 15.8 0
23/04/11 Folly Inn - Cowes - Lymington Jill, Rob SW4 Sl Fair Good Tidal 3.25 8526 1313.5 1.8 1 6 0
24/04/11 Lymington - Yarmouth - Poole Jill, Rob S2 Sl Fair Good Tidal 7 8546 1319.6 6.1 1 20.2 0
05/05/11 Studland Bay Rob Tidal 4.9 8548 1324.5 4.9 1 1.8 0
11/05/11 Swanage Adrian Jordan SW4 Sl Fair Good Tidal 6 8554 1325.6 1.1 1 6 0
18/05/11 Bournemouth Bay Charles W4 Mod Cloud Good Tidal 3.25 8570 1326.8 1.2 1 16 0
27/05/11 St Vaast Rob, John Shoobert WNW4 Sl Cloud Good Tidal 14.5 8653 1330.2 3.4 2 83 0
29/05/11 St Vaast - Cherbourg Rob, John Shoobert SW6 Roug Fine Good Tidal 8.5 8683 1333.7 3.5 1 30 0
30/05/11 Cherbourg - Poole Rob, John Shoobert Var Calm Fair Good Tidal 12.8 8754 1346.5 12.8 1 71 0

09/07/11 Weymouth Rally - Out
Charles, Jonathan, 
Rob WSW6 Mod Fair Good Tidal 7.5 8719 1350.6 4.1 1 24 0

10/07/11 Weymouth Rally - Back Charles, Rob SW4 Sl Fair Good Tidal 5.2 8740 1352 1.4 1 21 0
23/07/11 Poole - Dartmouth (Portland Outer) Jill, Rob, Liz & Ali NW5 Mod Fair Good Tidal 12.6 8803 1359.9 7.9 1 62.5 0
24/07/11 Dartmouth - Dittisham - Salcombe Jill, Rob, Liz & Ali W4 Sl Fair Good Tidal 6 8824 1363.8 3.9 1 21.4 0
25/07/11 Salcombe - Plymouth Jill, Rob, Liz & Ali Var Calm Fair Good Tidal 4.3 8841 1367.4 3.6 1 17.5 0
26/07/11 Plymouth - Falmouth Jill, Rob, Liz & Ali Var Calm Fair Good Tidal 7.25 8875 1374.2 6.8 3 33.1 0
29/07/11 Falmouth - Fowey Jill, Rob, Liz & Ali NW4 Sl Fair Good Tidal 4.5 8892 1378.1 3.9 1 17.3 0
30/07/11 Fowey - Plymouth - Yealm Jill, Rob, Liz & Ali Var Calm Fair Good Tidal 6.3 8917 1383.4 5.3 2 25.5 0
01/08/11 Yealm - Salcombe Jill, Rob S4 Mod Mist Fair Tidal 4.3 8932 1387.7 4.3 1 14.7 0
02/08/12 Salcombe - Dartmouth Jill, Rob SW1 Calm Fair Good Tidal 3.2 8945 1390.7 3 3 12.9 0
05/08/11 Dartmouth - Portland Marina Jill, Rob NW3 Sl Fair Good Tidal 5.1 8954 1400.1 9.4 1 29.9 0
06/08/11 Portland - Poole Jill, Rob Var Calm Fair Good Tidal 5.25 8975 1405.1 5 1 21.6 0
20/08/11 Bournemouth Air Show Rob and William Var Sl Fair Good Tidal 7.66 8988 1409.3 4.2 1 12.4 0
22/08/11 Poole - Yarmouth John Var Sl Fair Good Tidal 5 9004 1413.6 4.3 1 16.5 0
23/08/11 Yarmouth - Cowes - Folly John NE3 Sl Mist Poor Tidal 4.9 9012 1415 1.4 1 7.7 0
24/08/11 Folly Inn - Gosport John SW5 Mod Fair Good Tidal 5 9031 1416.3 1.3 1 19 0
25/08/11 Gosport - Osborne Bay - Hamble John, Charles SW5 Mod Fair Good Tidal 7.66 9053 1419.1 2.8 1 22.2 0
26/08/11 Hamble - Lymington John, Charles SW4 Mod Fair Good Tidal 4.3 9067 1421.3 2.2 1 14.5 0
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27/08/11 Lymington - Newtown Creek - Yarmouth John, Charles W5/6 Mod Cloud Good Tidal 5 9079 1423.2 1.9 1 11.8 0
28/08/11 Yarmouth - Poole John, Charles W4 Mod Fair Good Tidal 4.1 9093 1427.1 3.9 1 14.1 0
03/09/11 Studland Bay Liz, Tor, Paul , Ali Var Calm Fair Good Tidal 4 9100 1430.2 3.1 1 6.7 0
21/09/11 Studland Bay Var Calm Fair Good Tidal 5 9107 1432.1 1.9 1 7.4 0
23/09/11 Poole - Lymington Jill SW3 Sl Fair Good Tidal 4.4 9121 1434 1.9 1 13.7 0
24/09/11 Lymington - Poole Jill SSW4 Sl Fair Good Tidal 4.5 9136 1436.8 2.8 1 14.6 0
30/09/11 Studland Bay E3 Sl Fair Good Tidal 3.3 9143 1439.1 2.3 1 7 0
11/10/11 Studland Bay W6 Mod Fair Good Tidal 3.3 9151 1441.2 2.1 1 8.4 0
15/10/11 Swanage Tidal 4.3 9161 1444.6 3.4 1 9.6 0
28/10/12 Studland Bay Var Sl Fair Good Tidal 5.5 9166 1447 2.4 1 5.2 0
05/11/11 Poole - Weymouth Jill, Rob N6/7 Mod Fair Good Tidal 5.3 9190 1449.1 2.1 1 24.3 0
06/11/11 Weymouth - Poole Jill, Rob NNE7 Mod Fair Good Tidal 6 9212 1452 2.9 1 22 0

Total 2011 249.3 171 48 910.7 12
Carried Forward 1616 668 233 7068.7 70.5
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